6/4/2021

ELECTRICAL

Impedance (Q)

Peak Input Power (W)

RMS Power (W)

Sensitivity (dB at Tm)

Frequency Response (Hz)

MOUNTED SPEAKER

Size

Diaphragm

Cap

Surround

Basket

Gasket

Magnet

DIMENSION

Width

Height

Cut-out Diameter

Depth

Mounting Depth

WEIGHT

Woofer without Gasket

Gross Weight

Weight of Magnet

https://www.kenwood.com/usa/car/excelon/kfc-xw1241/

KFC-XW1241 | eXcelon | Car Entertainment | KENWOOD USA

2000

300

85

29 ~ 300

300mm

Paper

Injection PP

Urethane

Steel

ABS

Ferrite

326mm

326mm

279mm

155.4mm

137mm

4.2 kg

5.0 kg

1560 g

12 inch

¢134-970-t30

12 -13/16inch

12 - 13/16 inch

11 inch

6 - 1/8 inch

5-3/8inch

9.31b

11.01b

549 oz
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